Incident Type

Assault

Criminal Mischief(Vandalism)
Defiance of Authority

Disobedience - Persistent, Willful
Disorderly Conduct - Other

Drugs, Possession

Drugs, Use

Electronic Pagers/Unauthorized
Communication device

Fighting

Fire Alarm, Tampering with or Setting off
Harassment

Inciting Other Students to Create a Disturbance
Larceny/Theft/Robbery/Possession of Stolen
Property

Profanity or Vulgarity

Robbery

Sexual Harassment

Sexual Offenses - Other
Threats/Intimidation

Trespassing

Truancy/Unauthorized Absence
Other Weapon, Possession

Knife, Possession

Other/Unknown Weapon, Possession
Other Incidents Resulting in

a State defined Disciplinary Action
Inappropriate Use of Technology
Vape/ Vapor, Possession

Vape/ Vapor, Usage

Number Of
Incidents
12
5
210
61
29
15
4

26
72
1
8
3

419
13
55
14

Alabaster City Schools District SIR Report

Number Of People
Students Non Students
Involved Involved
18 0
6 1
220 37
61 17
29 0
17 2
6 0
30 13
120 3
1 0
11 1
3 0
20 1
69 14
1 0
8 0
8 0
77 9
10 0
291 9
5 0
9 0
1 0
507 38
15 0
67 2
22 1

Perpetrators

14
6
220
61
29
17
6

30
120

201

489
15
67
22
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51
21
110
13
20
54
23

12
339

12

51

19
166
19
43

13

180
21
118
45

Number Of Days

6

1
265
78
35
1

0

48
38
0
11
2

640
10
120
21

51
84
60
0

0
631
204

173
20
20

124

85
182
18
153
14
21

316
82
294
30

Alt School

51
84
60
0

0
631
204

173
20
20

124

85
182
18
153
14
21

316
82
294
30

Expulsions
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1,398 1,632 148 1,601 20 3 1,361 2,054 2,568 2,568



